

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Re-sal measurement					
Note: Temporary restoration of road Simbani to payamban for Panahyat Bhutan.					
Head: FOR (2021-22).					
① P/L Bridge at —					
— including light compaction					
— complete — ASPY					
TLC & HST of E.C. as					
1x1	0x0	85+0	80 H 10	0.15+0.36 0.33	2.83
1x6.95	0.95	0.99	1.22	0.12+0.37 0.33	2.19
1x16.75	0.35	0.35	0.48	0.12 0.33	1.40
1x8.10	0.45	1.2	2.25	0.12+0.38 0.33	3.56
1x9.65	0.45	0.55	0.75	0.15+0.30 0.27	1.40
1x8.05	1.40	0.98	1.23	0.12+0.39 0.48	2.84
1x4.05	1.45	1.68	1.66	0.20+0.68 0.55	3.11
1x14.45	4.2	4.7	15.30	0.75+1.48 1.45	73.67
1x13.70	4.92	4.30	5.45	0.69+1.0 1.33	72.23
1x5.10	1.40	0.98	1.23	0.12+0.38 0.33	1.24

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1 x 1.10 x 7.00 x 0.20					= 0.22
1 x 4.90 x 0.48 + 0.66 + 0.20 + 0.38					= 0.72
1 x 12.10 x 0.80 + 0.92 + 0.18 + 0.45 + 0.38					= 3.43
1 x 3.95 x 0.60 + 0.15 + 0.10 + 0.18					= 0.47
1 x 2.0 x 0.32 + 0.80 + 0.15 + 0.33 + 0.10					= 0.36
1 x 5.95 x 0.48 + 0.45 + 0.12 + 0.25					= 0.58
1 x 30.0 x 1.50 + 1.35 + 1.95 + 2.05 + 10.36 + 10.33					= 13.47
1 x 27.10 x 1.00 + 0.75 + 1.33 + 0.30 + 0.48 + 0.25 + 10.25					= 0.60
1 x 3.10 x 0.42 + 0.65 + 0.12 + 0.48 + 0.39					= 0.60
1 x 6.15 x 0.45 + 0.85 + 1.88 + 0.30 + 0.48					= 5.99
1 x 2.0 x 0.65 + 0.90 + 0.10 + 0.13 + 0.35					= 0.51
1 x 5.05 x 1.55 + 2.2 + 2.33 + 0.25 + 0.72 + 0.62					= 5.25
1 x 0.45 x 3.45 + 3.44 + 3.45 + 0.15 + 0.45					= 0.52
Total ply =					216.58 m ²
(2) pl. and bags					
empty cement bags pl. and					
for brick stand					
55 + 39 + 9.5 + 6.12 + 5.33 + 8.1 + 1.17 = 160.76 m ²					
(3) pl. - bamboo piles -					
22 x 3.50 = 77.0 m					
9 x 3.0 = 27.0 m					

Continuation

Scanned by CamScanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Work: Temporary construction of road. Sombarsa to raigam- berpur Panchayat Bhauran. — 2002.21-22					
(1) P/L — brick bats — — 11.00 per 7.5 sq m ² — 1.00 — Qty = 216.58 m ² VMB 2736 Pg 660 @ ₹ 2146.58/m ² = 464906.30					
(2) P/L — 3000 — Bags — 100 kg each — Qty = 1607 Nos VMB 2736 Pg 670 @ ₹ 39.37 each = 63267.59					
(3) P/L — 3000 — Piles — 100 kg each Qty = 1135.25 m VMB 2736 Pg 683 @ ₹ 58.53/m = 66769.93					
(4) P/L — 3000 — Bamboo runners — Qty = 154.30 m VMB 2736 Pg 68 (4) @ ₹ 16.46/m = 2539.78					
Total Amount = 598836					

Actual sum
28.12.2021

Contd
28.12.2021
Continuation

28.12.21